
Così i vaccini in Italia

L’Ego-Hub

(disponibilità di milioni di dosi)

AstraZeneca

Pfizer

J&J

Sanofi/GSK

Curevac

Moderna

TOTALE

Azienda TOTALE

40,4

26,9

53,8

40,4

30,3

10,8

202,6

I trim 2021

16,1

8,7

-

-

2,0

1,4

28,3

I trim 2022

-

-

-

-

8,1

-

8,1

IV trim 2021

-

-

6,7

20,2

8,1

-

35,0

III trim 2021

-

10,1

32,3

20,2

6,7

4,7

74,0

II trim 2021

24,3

8,1

14,8

-

5,4

4,7

57,2


